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16 
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18 
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24 

25 

26 

27 
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30 

31 

Percentage of students undertaking project work/field 
work/internship (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

Programme 
Name 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

Name of students 

undertaking project 
work/ficld 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

ADITY A RAJ 

SUNNY THAKUR 

GAURAV KR SINGH 

RIYA KUMARI 

SAURAV KR SINHA 

ANSHU KR SINGH 

PREET RAJ 

AYUSHI KUMARI 

AMAN KASHYAM 

GAURAV KUMAR 

AKSHAY KR. ROY 

AKRITI SIHNA 

SHUBHAM SINGH RAJ 

SHYAM KUMAR 

ANKUSH KUMAR 

ROSHINI KUMARI 

AMAN KUMAR 

GAUTAM ANAND 

DILDAR ANWAR 

NIKHIL RAJ 

NIKHIL RANJAN 

MD SAHIL 

ADARSH RAJ 

MD ABID ALAM 

ROHIT KR SHARMA 

KR. SKAND 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

RATNA AYUSH 

SWEETY KUMARI 

2022-23 
SI. 
No. 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

Programme 
Name 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

Name of students 

undertaking project 
work/ficld 

VISHAL KUMAR 

MD ASIF 

MEHAM SINHA 

SAHIL JAISWAL 

VIKKY KUMAR 

PRADYUMNA 

KRITI KUMARI 
AYUSHKUMAR 

ADIL RAZA 

KRISHNA KUMAR 

MUSKAN KUMARI 

ANKITRAJ 

ADITY A RAJ 

ABHINAV KR GIRI 

MISKAT PRAVEEN 

SOMYA PATHAK 

PUNIT MANI TIWARY 

TEJASWI RAJ 

UTKARSH RAJ 

ANKIT RAJ 

MEGHNA KUMARI 

RISHAV RATHOR 

RAJ SEKHAR 

SAMRIDH SINGH 

VISHAL KUMAR 

RAVI RA! 

ABHISHEK KR PANDEY 

SHADAB AHMAD 

VIKASH KR SINGH 

AYUSHRAJ 

Co-ornetor 
B.OA Programme 
RN Cege PU 
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U
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, 

PA
TN

A
 

This 
is to 

certify 

that 

follow
ing 

students 

have 

successfully 

com
pleted 

their 

project 

work 

during 
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academ
ic 

vear 

2018-19, 

2019-20, 

2020-21, 

20121-22 

and 

2022-23 

which 
is part 
of their 

B.A
 

III 

(H
) 

curriculum
 

paper 
no. 

V
III-B. 

NAM
E 

AM
RIT 

A
cadem

ic 
year 
(2018-2019) 

EX
A

M
IN

A
TIO

N
 

ROLL 
NO. 

S.NO 7601 

1 

7602 

2 

ABHISEK 
KUM

AR 

7603 

3 

AM
AN 

K
U

M
A

R 

7604 

4 

AKASH 
RA

N
JA

N
 

ABHIJEET 
AM

AN 

7605 

5 

7606 ADITYA 
RAJ 

7607 BHANU 

7608 

8 

7609 

9 

DEEPAK 
K

U
M

A
R 

7610 

10 

GUNJAN 
KUM

AR 

7611 

11 

GIRJESH 
KUM

AR 

7612 

12 

HARSH 
V

A
RD

H
A

N
 

7613 

13 

K
U

N
D

A
N

 
K

U
M

A
R 

CHAUDHARY 

7614 

14 

KAM
AL 

NAYAN 
KAUSHAL 
KUM

AR 

7615 

15 7616 

16 

NITISH 
KUM

AR 

7618 

17 

NANDAN 
KUM

AR 

7619 

18 

PRASHANT 
KUM

AR 

7620 

19 

RAVI 
KUM

AR 

7621 

20 

ROHIT 
KUM

AR 
ROHIT 
RAJ 

7622 

21 

7623 

22 

SO
N

U
 

K
U

M
A

R 
SIN

G
H

 

7624 

23 

SAURAV 
RAJ 

7625 

24 

SUM
IT 

KUM
AR 

7626 

25 

SA
SH

I 
R

A
N

JA
N

 
K

U
M

A
R 

7627 

26 

SHOAIL 
AKHATAR 

SHUBHAM
 

K
U

M
A

R 
SUDARSHAN 
KUM

AR 

7628 

27 

7629 

28 

7630 

29 

VIKASH 
K

U
M

A
R 

SIN
G

H
 

7631 

30 

N
 e of the 

Donament 
of Geyriohy 

EKANS 
AKASH 
K

U
M

A
R 

KUM
AR 

DILKHUSH 
KUM

AR 



VIKAS 
KUM

AR 

7632 

31 

VAIBHAV 
M

ISHRA 

7633 

32 

VIKASH 
KUM

AR 

7634 

33 

VICKEY 
KUM

AR 

7635 

34 

ABHINAV 
K

U
M

A
R 

RAJA 

7636 

35 

A
M

ITESH
 

K
U

M
A

R
 

ABHISHEK 
K

U
M

A
R 

7637 

36 

7638 

37 

ADITYA 
KUM

AR 

7639 

38 

ANKIT 
K

U
M

A
R 

G
U

PTA
 

ASHISH 
KUM

AR 

7640 

39 

7641 

40 

ABHIJEET 
ANAND 

DHARM
ENDRA 

KUM
AR 

D
EEPPRA

BH
A

 
K

U
M

A
RI 

7642 

41 

7643 

42 

7644 

43 

GAURAV 
KUM

AR 
H

A
REK

RISH
N

A
 

K
U

M
A

R
 

KESHAV 
KUM

AR 

7645 

44 

7646 

45 

7647 

46 

RAJA 
ROHIT 

7648 

47 

MD. 
SARFARAZ 
ALAM

 
M

D.SHARUKH 
ALI M

D.SADIQUE 
HUSSAIN 

N
A

U
SH

A
D

 
A

H
M

A
D

 

7649 

48 

7650 

49 7651 

50 

7652 

51 

NEERAJ 
K

U
M

A
R 

7653 

52 

PANKAJ 
SH

A
W

 

7654 

5
3

 PRANAV 
KUM

AR 

7655 

54 

PRAVEEN 
KUM

AR 

7656 

55 

RUPESH 
KUM

AR 

7657 

56 

SU
D

ESH
 

KUM
AR 

RAJAK 

7658 

57 

SHIVAM
 

SU
M

A
N

 

7659 

58 

SHUBHAM
 

KUM
AR 

DHARI 

7660 

59 

VIVEKANAND 

7661 

60 

VIVEK 
KUM

AR 

7662 

61 

VIVEK 
ROCKEY 

7663 

62 

AVINASH 
KUM

AR 

7664 

63 

ARIM
ARDAN 

KUM
AR 

7665 

64 

nment 

N
 

N, 

Colie,e. 
rtn 

Jniversy 

ny of Gt.ta 
Head 

of th 



A
cadem

ic 
year 
(2019-2020) 

NAM
E 

EX
A

M
IN

A
TIO

N
 

ROLL 
NO. 

S.NO APARNA 
SIN

G
H

 

ANISH 
K

U
M

A
R 

M
A

H
A

TO
 

ANKIT 
KUM

AR 

5931 

1 

5932 

2 

5933 

3 

ALOK 
KUM

AR 

5934 

4 

ANISH 
K

U
M

A
R

 

5935 

5 

ANUPAM
 

KUM
AR 

AM
RTYAPARAM

HANS 
ANURAG 
KUM

AR 

5936 

6 

5937 

7 

5938 M
ANDRANCHAL 

M
ANIRATANAM

 

5939 

9 

NITISH 
KUM

AR 

5940 

10 

NITISH 
KUM

AR 
PR

IY
A

N
SH

U
 

RA 

5941 

11 

5942 

l2
 

PRINCE 
K

U
M

A
R 

PRIYANSH 
KUM

AR 
RISHABH 
KUM

AR 
SINGH 

5943 

13 

5944 

14 

5945 

15 

RUPAL 
SAHAY 

5946 

16 

RU
PESH

 
KUM

AR 
SIN

G
H

 

RUPESH 
KUM

AR 
SHAH 
REZA SAURABH 

KUM
AR 

SHASHIKANT 
KUM

AR 

5947 

17 

5948 

18 5949 

19 

5950 

20 

5951 

21 

SH
IV

SA
N

K
A

R 
K

U
M

A
R 

5952 

22 

VIKASH 
KUM

AR 
SIN

G
H

 

ANJALI 
K

U
M

A
R

I 
PRADEEP 
KUM

AR 
RAJVEER 
K

U
M

A
R 

5953 

23 

5954 

24 

5955 

25 

5956 

26 

RAUSHAN 
KUM

AR 

5957 

27 

SH
ILPI 

K
U

M
A

RI 

5958 

28 

SINDHU 
RAJ 

5959 

29 

SHAHVAZ 
ALAM

 

SH
A

RRA
N

 
K

U
M

A
R 

RAM
AN 

5960 

30 

5961 

31 

VIVEK 
G

U
PTA

 
ZAHID 
HUSSAIN 

ADITYA 
RAJ 

5962 

32 

5963 

33 

5964 

B4 

N
A

N
D

A
N

 
K

U
M

A
R 

5965 

35 

NIKHIL 
K

U
M

A
R 

5966 

36 

ARJUN 
KUM

AR 

5967 

37 

BIPIN 
K

U
M

A
R 

5968 

38 
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Patna 

University 
of Geraphy 



HIM
ANSHU 

SHEKHAR 

5969 

39 

M
D. 

NEHALUDDIN 

5970 

40 

M
RITUNJAY 

KUM
AR 

YADAV 

5971 

41 

M
ANTU 

KUM
AR 

NIRANJAN 
KUM

AR 

5972 

42 

5974 

43 

RESAVRAJ 

R
SH

A
Y
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5976 

44 

SA
M

SH
ER 

KHAN 

5977 

45 

SAURABH 
RAJ 
ANAND 

5978 

46 

AYUB 
ANSARI 

5979 
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ALOK 
RANJAN 
KUM

AR 
DEEPAK 
KUM

AR 
LOM
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AR 
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M
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O
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ITHUN 
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U
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KUM
AR 
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SHRAVAN 
K

U
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ANKUR 
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U
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K

U
M

A
R 

SIN
G

H
 

5991 

59 
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ABHISHEK 
KUM

AR 

10132 

39 

M
D. 

REZAULLAH 

10133 

40 

GOPEE 
KRISHNA 

10134 

41 

SU
M

EN
D

R
A

 
SHANKAR 

GANESH 
KUM

AR 

10135 

42 

10136 

43 

SHASHI 
KUM

AR 

10137 

44 

SHIV 
SATYAM

 
KUM

AR 

10138 

45 

SARJIJ 
NAYAN 

10139 

46 

SUJIT 
K

U
M

A
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A

U
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K
U

M
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M
ITHUN 
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47 

10141 

48 
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49 
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50 
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KUM
AR 
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KUM
AR 
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NAM
E 

SAURABH 
KUM

AR 
RAM

AN 
KUM

AR 
AM

IT 
RANJAN 

A
cadem

ic 
Y

ear 
(2021-2022) 

EX
A

M
IN

A
TIO

N
 

ROLL 
N

0. 

S.N
O

 10121 

1 

10122 

2 

10123 

AFTAB 
ALAM

 

10124 

4 

ABHIJEET 
NATHAN 

10125 

5 

AM
ARJEET 

KUM
AR 

10126 

SH
A

D
A

B 
A

N
JU

M
 

10127 

7 

JEETU 
K

U
M

A
R 

10128 

8 

VIVEK 
KUM

AR 

10129 

9 

PRINCE 
K

U
M

A
R 

10130 

10 SHREYA 
KUM

ARI 

10131 

11 

RA
U

SH
A

N
 

SH
A

RM
A

 

10132 

12 

ROHIT 
K

U
M

A
R 

10133 

13 

KARAN 
KUM

AR 
HARIJAN 

10134 

14 

AKASH 
KUM

AR 
SHUBHAM

 
KUM

AR 

10135 

15 

10136 

16 VISHAL 
KUM

AR 
G

U
PTA

 

10137 

17 

HIM
ALAYA 

KUM
AR 

PATHAK 

10138 

18 

BRAJESH 
KUM

AR 

10139 

19 

KUNAL 
M

ANI 

10140 

20 

A
K

A
SH

 
DEEP 

10141 

21 

R
A

M
 

K
RISH

N
A

 

10142 

22 

DEEPAK 
SINHA 

10143 

23 M
A

U
SA

M
 

K
U

M
A

R 

10144 

24 

SO
N

U
 

KUM
AR 

10145 

25 

ANOKHA 
RANI 

10146 

26 

VIVEK 
K

ESH
RI 

ADITYA 
VARDHAN 

10147 

27 10148 

28 

VIVEK 
K

U
M

A
R 

10149 

29 

ROHIT 
K

U
M

A
R 

10150 

30 A
M

A
N

 
K

U
M

A
R 

10151 

31 

PANKAJ 
K

U
M

A
R 

10152 

32 

ANKIT 
K

U
M

A
R 

10153 

33 

SA
N

TO
SH

 
K

U
M

A
R 

10154 

34 

RAUSHAN 
K

U
M

A
R 

G
U

PTA
 

10155 

35 

H
A

R
SH
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U
M

A
R
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PRINCE 
KUM

AR 
SHÁH 

10159 

39 

AYUSH 

10160 

40 

SU
M

A
N

 
JAISW

AL 
SUJIT 
KUM

AR 
YADAV 

10161 

41 

10162 

42 

SAHIL 
KUM

AR 

10163 

43 

HIRALAL 
KUM

AR 
ASHRAF 
ALAM

 

10164 

44 

10165 

45 

D
EEPU

 
K

U
M

A
R 

10166 

46 

SHIVAM
 

KUM
AR 

SINGH 

10167 

47 
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D. 
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NITESH 
K

U
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A
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IKANT 
KUM

AR 
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49 
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SH
U
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A
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51 

SA
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U
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A

RI 
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KUM
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E 

GOPAL 
KUM

AR 
ADITYA 
KUM

AR 

A
cadem

ic 
Year 
(2022-2023) 

EX
A

M
IN

A
TIO

N
 

ROLL 
NO. 

S.NO 130132 
130134 

2 

HIMANI 
RUPAM

 

130135 

3 

SUNNY 
GUPTA 

130136 

ABHISHEK 
KUM

AR 

130137 

5 

SUM
IT 

KUM
AR 

130138 

6 

RYAN 
GUPTA 

130139 

7 

ANKIT 
KUM

AR 

130140 

8 

PREM
JEET 

YADAV 

130141 

9 

RANVEER 
KUM

AR 

130142 

10 RITIK 
ROSHAN 

130143 

11 SHASHANK 
KUM

AR 

130144 

12 SAROJ 
KUM

AR 

130145 

13 SH
A

N
U

 
KUM

AR 

130146 

14 

RAJ 
K

U
M

A
R 

SINGH 

130147 

15 ANKIT 
KUM

AR 

130148 

16 

MD. 
M

URTUJA 

130149 

17 

RAJEEV 
KUM

AR 
SA

N
D

EEP 
K

U
M

A
R 

130150 

18 130151 

19 

NIKHIL 
KUM

AR 

130152 

20 

ROHIT 
K

U
M

A
R 

RAM
 KUNAK 

KUM
AR 

SH
A

RM
A

 

130153 

21 

130154 

22 SHIVAM
 

KUM
AR 

130155 

23 

G
A

U
TA

M
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Progranmme Name, BsCBOT 

8.Sc.(Hons.) in Botany-2019, 

Programme Name, BSCBT 

B.Sc.(Hons.) in Biotechnology, 2021 

B.Sc. (Hons.) in Biotechnology, 2019 
B.Sc.(Hons.) in Biotechnology, 2018 
B.Sc.(Hons.) in Biotechnology, 2018 
B.Sc.(Hons.) in Biotechnology, 2020 

B.Sc.(Hons.) in Biotechnology, 2022 

List of Students undertaking Project 
work/ficld 
12 students, Excursion tour to Rajgir & Nalanda 

List of Students undertaking Project 
work/field 
3 students, FSL Patna(Internship) 

18 students FSL Patna(Internship) 
22 Students FSL Patna(Internship) 

17 students, S.S Hospital on job training 
7 students,Amplicon training and research centre 
Internship 
2 students(SHRM Biotech PVT.LTD-project work 

Link of relevant document 

attached 

Link of relevant document 

attached 
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attached 
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